

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3440/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2006 in CRLA No. 44/1993 of the
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GEORGE MASIH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 26/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
 Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. H.S. Sandhu, Adv.
 Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
 Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Stand over for four weeks for filing counter affidavit.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master